
National 5 1.30 - 3.00Chemistry

Monday 28th April

Tuesday 29th April

Thursday 1st May

Practical Cake Craft National 5 10.00 - 12.00

Wednesday 30th April

Graphic Communication National 5 1.30 - 3.30

Chemistry

Music National 5 10.00 - 12.00

Geography Higher 10.00 - 12.00

EXAM MASTERCLASSES 2025

Subject Level

Music Higher 1.30 - 3.00

Thursday 24th April

Advanced Higher 10.00 - 12.00

Psychology National 5

Time

1.30 - 3.30

Friday 25th April

Music

Admin & IT National 5 10.00 - 12.00

Photography Higher

Practical Woodwork National 5 1.30 - 3.00

History Higher 1.30 - 3.30

Wednesday 7th May

Physical Education Higher

Drama National 5 10.00 - 12.00

Higher 1.30 - 3.00

Higher 10.00 - 12.00

Friday 2nd May

English Advanced Higher

1.30 - 3.30

1.30 - 3.00

History National 5 10.00 - 12.00

Thursday 8th May

Friday 9th May

Sociology Higher 1.30 - 3.00

Mathematics

10.00 - 12.00

10.00 - 3.00

Drama

Higher 10.00 - 3.00

Mathematics Advanced Higher 10.00 - 3.00

Computing Science National 5 10.00 - 12.00

Psychology Higher 10.00 - 12.00

Computing Science Higher 1.30 - 3.30

Geography National 5 1.30 - 3.00

Chemistry Advanced Higher 1.30 - 3.00

English National 5 10.00 - 3.00

English Higher



EXAM MASTERCLASSES 2025

Higher 1.30 - 3.00

Physics Higher 10.00 - 12.00

Physics

Art & Design Higher 1.30 - 3.30

Biology Advanced Higher 10.00 - 12.00

Music Technology National 5 1.30 - 3.00

Friday 16th May

Wednesday 14th May

Thursday 15th May

Applications of Maths National 5

French

Spanish Higher 10.00 - 12.00

Monday 19th May

French National 5 10.00 - 12.00

Tuesday 20th May

Practical Cookery National 5 1.30 - 3.30

Spanish National 5 1.30 - 3.00

1.30 - 3.30

RMPS Advanced Higher 1.30 - 3.30

Tuesday 13th May

Design & Manufacture National 5 10.00 - 12.00

Monday 12th May 

Mathematics

Biology National 5 1.30 - 3.30

Thursday 29th May

RMPS National 5 10.00 - 12.00

Human Biology Higher 10.00 - 12.00

Modern Studies Higher 1.30 - 3.30

Thursday 22nd May

Modern Studies National 5 10.00 - 12.00

Physics National 5 10.00 - 12.00

National 5 10.00 - 3.00

Wednesday 21st May

Politics Higher 10.00 - 12.00

10.00 - 12.00

Art & Design National 5 1.30 - 3.00

Advanced Higher 10.00 - 12.00

RMPS Higher


